
Glucovit

1 measuring spoon (12.5 g) in 1 litre drinking water.
 1 time weekly

 2-3 times weekly
 2 times per week. For longer races the dose can be 

increased to 3 times weekly. 
Also, Glucovit can be added to food: 1 measuring spoon to 1 kg. food.
(1 time per day).
Firstly, add to the food Garlic Oil or Energy oil, and then you mix it
with Glucovit.

During moulting/winter period:
During breeding season:
During races:

Dosage

Composition per 1000 g

Glucovit
 

 
Carelyt

 contains the essential vitamins and Glucose which are vital
to competition pigeons during the racing season and can be used
ectively during moulting and breeding. Can be combined in drinking 
water with .

Glucose + vitamins for racing pigeons

600 g
PVC jar

Vit A
Vit D3
Vit E
Vit K3
Vit B1

380000 I.E.
76250 I.E.
103 mg
1160 mcg
520 mcg

520 mcg
51 mg
51 mg
3,2 mg
2 5 mg

Amino acids:  Arginine,Cystine,Glycine, Glutamine acid, Histidine, 
Lycine, Methionine, Threonine, Alanine, Aspargine acid and  
trace-elements.

Vit B6
Vit B3
Vit C
Calcium pant.
Vit B


