

Glucovit



Glucose + vitamins for racing pigeons

Glucovit contains the essential vitamins and Glucose which are vital to competition pigeons during the racing season and can be used effectively during moulting and breeding. Can be combined in drinking water with Carelyt.

Dosage

1 measuring spoon (12.5 g) in 1 litre drinking water.

During moulting/winter period: 1 time weekly

During breeding season: 2-3 times weekly

During races: 2 times per week. For longer races the dose can be increased to 3 times weekly.

Also, Glucovit can be added to food: 1 measuring spoon to 1 kg. food. (1 time per day).

Firstly, add to the food Garlic Oil or Energy oil, and then you mix it with Glucovit.

Composition per 1000 g

Vit A	380000 I.E.	Vit B6	520 mcg
Vit D3	76250 I.E.	Vit B3	51 mg
Vit E	103 mg	Vit C	51 mg
Vit K3	1160 mcg	Calcium pant.	3,2 mg
Vit B1	520 mcg	Vit B	2,5 mg

Amino acids: Arginine, Cystine, Glycine, Glutamine acid, Histidine, Lycine, Methionine, Threonine, Alanine, Aspargine acid and **trace-elements.**

